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Date Day Time Home Team

December

Nash3:00 P.M. Zebulon Zebulon Middle School12/09/2023    Sat
TIBF Tidal Wave3:30 P.M. Corinth Corinth Holder Elementary12/09/2023    Sat

TIBF Tidal Wave5:00 P.M. Elite WCC12/10/2023    Sun

TIBF Tidal Wave8:15 P.M. Nash Nashville Elementary12/13/2023    Wed

Zebulon3:30 P.M. Corinth Corinth Holder Elementary12/16/2023    Sat

Nash5:00 P.M. Elite WCC12/17/2023    Sun

Corinth8:15 P.M. TIBF Tidal Wave WCC12/20/2023    Wed

January

TIBF Tidal Wave3:00 P.M. Zebulon Zebulon Middle School01/06/2024    Sat
Elite3:30 P.M. Corinth Corinth Holder Elementary01/06/2024    Sat

Nash5:00 P.M. TIBF Tidal Wave WCC01/07/2024    Sun

Elite8:15 P.M. Nash Nashville Elementary01/10/2024    Wed

Nash3:30 P.M. Corinth Corinth Holder Elementary01/13/2024    Sat

Corinth5:00 P.M. Elite WCC01/14/2024    Sun

Corinth8:15 P.M. Nash Nashville Elementary01/17/2024    Wed

Corinth3:00 P.M. Zebulon Zebulon Middle School01/20/2024    Sat

Elite5:00 P.M. TIBF Tidal Wave WCC01/21/2024    Sun

Zebulon8:15 P.M. Nash Nashville Elementary01/24/2024    Wed

Elite3:00 P.M. Zebulon Zebulon Middle School01/27/2024    Sat

Zebulon5:00 P.M. TIBF Tidal Wave WCC01/28/2024    Sun

February

Elite1:30 P.M. Corinth Corinth Holder Elementary02/03/2024    Sat
TIBF Tidal Wave3:00 P.M. Zebulon Zebulon Middle School02/03/2024    Sat

Nash3:00 P.M. Elite WCC02/04/2024    Sun

Zebulon1:30 P.M. Corinth Corinth Holder Elementary02/10/2024    Sat

Zebulon1:00 P.M. Elite WCC02/11/2024    Sun
TIBF Tidal Wave5:00 P.M. Nash Nashville Elementary02/11/2024    Sun
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